ASSA ABLOY, the global leader
in door opening solutions
The classic system with
robust technology:
mechanical locking systems
Future-proof solutions,
perfect in quality
IKON – The locking systems specialist since 1926

IKON locking system. This security identity
card is used for verification purposes when
re-ordering keys and locking cylinders from
the manufacturer or requesting locking system
data and locking plans. It must be shown to the
specialist dealer when re-ordering components
from the factory.
Lock plan for a general master key
system
(GM)
Lock plan for a central locking
system with master key
(CM)
GMK =
grand master key: access
through all doors
MGK =
master group key: access
through all doors for the
respective group
GK =
group key: access through
all doors for the respective
group
IK =
individual key: access
through the respective
individual door
GMKGMK
MGK1
MGK
GK
IK
GK1.1 GK1.2
IK
IK
IK
IK
IK
IK
IK IK
MK = master key: access
to central cylinders – also
across different buildings
– and other assigned doors
(basements, building
systems, etc.)
IK =
individual key:
access through the
relevant individual
door and to the central
cylinder
        = Central cylinder
IK
MK
MK
IK IK
IK IK
IK
Building A Building B
Z
IKON locking systems
are sophisticated
systems down to the
smallest detail.
z z z
8 9For every kind of use:
IKON-brand locking cylinders are
always the right choice